10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

General Manager

Maintenance Manager

Recreation Leader

Maintenance Worker

Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Bus Driver

Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Director

Director

Director

Director

Other Positions Held Special District

Cuyama Valley Recreation and
Park District

Cuyama Valley Recreation and
Park District

Cuyama Valley Recreation and
Park District

Cuyama Valley Recreation and
Park District

Cuyama Valley Recreation and
Park District

Cuyama Valley Recreation and
Park District

Cuyama Valley Recreation and
Park District

Cuyama Valley Recreation and
Park District

Cuyama Valley Recreation and
Park District

Cuyama Valley Recreation and
Park District

Cuyama Valley Recreation and
Park District

Cuyama Valley Recreation and
Park District

Cuyama Valley Recreation and
Park District

Cuyama Valley Recreation and
Park District

Cuyama Valley Recreation and
Park District

Cuyama Valley Recreation and
Park District

Cuyama Valley Recreation and
Park District

Cuyama Valley Recreation and
Park District

Department

Recreation

Maintenance

Recreation

Maintenance

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Transit

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Total Wages
$43,500

$13,920

$4,545

$3,744

$2,633

$2,295

$1,278

$1,195

$1,122

$1,040

$590

$437

$230

$225

$0

$0

$0

$0



19.

Director

Cuyama Valley Recreation and Board Of Directors
Park District

$0



