	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Manager		Cuyama Valley Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$43,500
2.	Maintenance Manager		Cuyama Valley Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$13,920
3.	Recreation Leader		Cuyama Valley Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$4,545
4.	Maintenance Worker		Cuyama Valley Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$3,744
5.	Recreation Leader		Cuyama Valley Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$2,633
6.	Recreation Leader		Cuyama Valley Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$2,295
7.	Recreation Leader		Cuyama Valley Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$1,278
8.	Recreation Leader		Cuyama Valley Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$1,195
9.	Bus Driver		Cuyama Valley Recreation and Park District	Transit	\$1,122
10.	Recreation Leader		Cuyama Valley Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$1,040
11.	Recreation Leader		Cuyama Valley Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$590
12.	Recreation Leader		Cuyama Valley Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$437
13.	Recreation Leader		Cuyama Valley Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$230
14.	Recreation Leader		Cuyama Valley Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$225
15.	Director		Cuyama Valley Recreation and Park District	Board Of Directors	\$0
16.	Director		Cuyama Valley Recreation and Park District	Board Of Directors	\$0
17.	Director		Cuyama Valley Recreation and Park District	Board Of Directors	\$0
18.	Director		Cuyama Valley Recreation and Park District	Board Of Directors	\$0

19.	Director	Cuyama Valley Recreation and	Board Of Directors	\$0	
		Park District			